Capital Bonding Bills 2018
HOUSE HF4404
Local Road Wetland Program
Local Road Improvement
Undesignated
70th St. Inver Grove Heights
Brockton Interchange Dayton
TH101 Carver County

CSAH 9 & 1-494 Bridge

Railroad separation Ramsey Co

TH29 grade separation Pope Co

Rail Crossing Improvement Hennepin Co

Ports and Waterways
Corridors of Commerce
Trunk Highway Rail Grade Separations

Transportation Facilities Capital

Transportation Economic Development
(TEDI)

GO
GO

GO/THB
GO

THB

GO

GO

THB
THB
THB

GO

$5,000
$90,721
$62,121
$6,100
$13,500
$9,000

$10,720
$1,000
$10,500
$1,200

$6,000
$145,000
$75,000
$30,000

$4,000

Senate SF4013
Local Road Wetland Program
Local Road Improvement
Undesginated
70th St. Inver Grove Heights

Local Bridge Program

CSAH 9 & I-494 Bridge
Railroad separation Ramsey Co
TH29 grade separation Pope Co

Ports and Waterways

Hwy 169

Hwy 101 Carver Co

Hwy 8 - Chisago Co

Hwy 14 Dodge Co

Hwy 23 - Foley

Hwy 14 Steele/Dodge Co

Hwy 10 Environmental Cleanup
Hwy 169 - Mankato

Rochester Bus Garage
Safe Routes to School
Becker - Industrial Park
Ped/Bike Bridge Rogers
Wakefield 200th ST.
Goodview rail
Loretto/Medina rail
Rice Creek Bridge
Moorhead 21st St
Rosemount rail

Transportation Economic Development

(TEDI)

GO
GO
GO

GO

THB
GO
THB

GO

THB
THB
THB
THB
THB
THB
THB
THB

GO
GO
TF

GO
TF

GO
GO
GO
GO
GO

$5,000
$65,800
$60,000
$5,800

$15,000

$9,720
$1,000
$10,500

$5,000

$16,800
$9,000
$7,500
$68,900
$1,200
$105,700
$5,000
$1,660

$2,500
$1,000
$3,300
$2,000

$600

$330
$1,200
$1,000
$7,000
$1,000

$4,000

Governor's Recommendation
Local Road Wetland Program

Stone Arch Bridge

Heywood Bus Garage
Bus Guideway and Express Bus

Transportation Facilities Program

GO

GO

GO
GO

THB

Transportation Economic Developme GO

(TEDI)

$5,000

$12,968

$50,000
$50,000

$40,000

$5,000
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