Capital Bonding Bills 2018								
HOUSE HF4404	Senate SF4013					Governor's Recommendation		
Local Road Wetland Program	GO	\$5,000	Local Road Wetland Program	GO	\$5,000	Local Road Wetland Program	GO	\$5,000
Local Road Improvement	GO	\$90,721	Local Road Improvement	GO	\$65,800			
Undesignated		\$62,121	Undesginated	GO	\$60,000			
70th St. Inver Grove Heights		\$6,100	70th St. Inver Grove Heights		\$5,800	Stone Arch Bridge	GO	\$12,968
Brockton Interchange Dayton		\$13,500						
TH101 Carver County		\$9,000						
			Local Bridge Program	GO	\$15,000			
CSAH 9 & I-494 Bridge	GO/THB	\$10,720	CSAH 9 & I-494 Bridge	THB	\$9,720	Heywood Bus Garage	GO	\$50,000
Railroad separation Ramsey Co	GO	\$1,000	Railroad separation Ramsey Co	GO	\$1,000	Bus Guideway and Express Bus	GO	\$50,000
TH29 grade separation Pope Co	THB	\$10,500	TH29 grade separation Pope Co	THB	\$10,500			
Rail Crossing Improvement Hennepin Co	GO	\$1,200						
					4			
Ports and Waterways	GO	\$6,000	Ports and Waterways	GO	\$5,000			
Corridors of Commerce	THB	\$145,000	Hwy 169	THB	\$16,800			
Trunk Highway Rail Grade Separations	THB	\$75,000	Hwy 101 Carver Co	THB	\$9,000			
Transportation Facilities Capital	THB	\$30,000	Hwy 8 - Chisago Co	THB	\$7,500	Transportation Facilities Program	THB	\$40,000
			Hwy 14 Dodge Co	THB	\$68,900			
Transportation Economic Development	GO	\$4,000	Hwy 23 - Foley	THB	\$1,200			
(TEDI)			Hwy 14 Steele/Dodge Co	THB	\$105,700			\$5,000
			Hwy 10 Environmental Cleanup	THB	\$5,000	(TEDI)		
			Hwy 169 - Mankato	THB	\$1,660			
			Rochester Bus Garage	GO	\$2,500			
			Safe Routes to School	GO	\$1,000			
			Becker - Industrial Park	TF	\$3,300			
			Ped/Bike Bridge Rogers	GO	\$2,000			
			Wakefield 200th ST.	TF	\$600			
			Goodview rail	GO	\$330			
			Loretto/Medina rail	GO	\$1,200			
			Rice Creek Bridge	GO	\$1,000			
			Moorhead 21st St	GO	\$7,000			
			Rosemount rail	GO	\$1,000			
			Transportation Economic Development (TEDI)	GO	\$4,000			